12:30
12:35
12:40
12:45
12:50
12:55

13:10
13:15
13:20

13:35
13:40
13:35
13:40
13:45
13:50
13:55
14:00
14:05
14:10
14:15
14:20
14:25
14:30
14:35

County Dressage Qualifiers and Grass Roots @ Suffolk Rural College

Horse Name
Into A

Kilraney Buddy
‘Noble King George
Rainbow Sparkles
Beans
.Stockham Pushkin
Mushera Westside
Prelim 7

Glencarrig Silver Quinn
' Lankill Buster
Grannus Top Dollar

Member School

Farlingaye High Sch
Framlingham College
Hollesley Primary School
Hollesley Primary School
Otley Primary School
Woodbridge School

Brookes UK
Brookes UK
Woodbridge School

Competing As Team Name

individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual

individual
individual
individual

County Prelim Restricted Teams (up to 3 or 4 riders) and individuals Prelim 12 (2005) revised 2016

Glencarrig Silver Quinn
' Lankill Buster
.Riverdale Shaman

Kilraney Buddy
‘Noble King George

Rainbow Sparkles

Isla Mayfly
‘Walden Landslide

Billy the Grave
‘Walden Landslide

Irish Dancer IV
.Volandero Amber Dancer

Mushera Westside
"Cassie

Hugo

Brookes UK

Brookes UK

Farlingaye High Sch
Farlingaye High Sch
Framlingham College
Hollesley Primary School
Thomas Mills High School
Thomas Mills High School
Thomas Mills High School
Thomas Mills High School
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School
Suffolk Rural

Suffolk Rural

individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
team
team
team
individual
team
team
team

MILLS

MILLS

MILLS

MILLS

Woodbridge School

Woodbridge School

Woodbridge School

Suffolk Rural Equestrian Academy
Suffolk Rural Equestrian Academy

Class Name

Class W1
Class W1
Class W1
Class W1
Class W1
Class W1

Class W2
Class W2
Class W2

Class 1A
Class 1A
Class 1A
Class 1A
Class 1A
Class 1A
Class 1A
Class 1A
Class 1A
Class 1A
Class 1A
Class 1A
Class 1A
Class 1A
Class 1A



14:40
14:45

15:00

15:05

15:10

15:15

15:25

15:30

15:35

Quinn Suffolk Rural
Josie Suffolk Rural

County Open Teams (Prelim section) (up to 2 riders )

Irish Dancer IV Woodbridge School team
'Malin Spike Woodbridge School team
County Open Prelim Individual. (Prelim 14 (2006) revised 2016 )
.Highway Robbery Diss High School individual

Sergeant Roberts Thomas Mills High School individual

County Team Novice Qualifiers Novice 27 (2007) 2 riders

Grannus Top Dollar Woodbridge School team
.Firsedge Stockley Blossom  Woodbridge School team
County Individual Novice Qualifiers Novice 27 (2007)

.Highway Robbery Diss High School individual

Suffolk Rural Equestrian Academy
Suffolk Rural Equestrian Academy

Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School

Woodbridge School
Woodbridge School

Class 1A
Class 1A

Class 2A

Class 2A

Class 2B

Class 2B

Class 2C

Class 2C

Class 2D



