County Dressage Qualifiers and Grass Roots @ Suffolk Rural College

	Horse Name	Member School	Competing A	As Team Name	Class Name		
	Into A						
12:30	Kilraney Buddy	Farlingaye High Sch	individual		Class W1		
12:35	Noble King George	Framlingham College	individual		Class W1		
12:40	Rainbow Sparkles	Hollesley Primary School	individual		Class W1		
12:45	Beans	Hollesley Primary School	individual		Class W1		
12:50	Stockham Pushkin	Otley Primary School	individual		Class W1		
12:55	Mushera Westside	Woodbridge School	individual		Class W1		
	Prelim 7						
13:10	Glencarrig Silver Quinn	Brookes UK	individual		Class W2		
13:15	Lankill Buster	Brookes UK	individual		Class W2		
13:20	Grannus Top Dollar	Woodbridge School	individual		Class W2		
		/ O		12 (2005)			
County Prelim Restricted Teams (up to 3 or 4 riders) and individuals Prelim 12 (2005) revised 2016							
13:35	Glencarrig Silver Quinn	Brookes UK	individual		Class 1A		
13:40	Lankill Buster	Brookes UK	individual		Class 1A		
13:35	Riverdale Shaman	Farlingaye High Sch	individual		Class 1A		
13:40	Kilraney Buddy	Farlingaye High Sch	individual		Class 1A		
13:45	Noble King George	Framlingham College	individual		Class 1A		
13:50	Rainbow Sparkles	Hollesley Primary School	individual		Class 1A		
13:55	Isla Mayfly	Thomas Mills High School	team	MILLS	Class 1A		
14:00	:Walden Landslide	Thomas Mills High School	team	MILLS	Class 1A		
14:05	Billy the Grave	Thomas Mills High School	team	MILLS	Class 1A		
14:10	:Walden Landslide	Thomas Mills High School	individual	MILLS	Class 1A		
14:15	Irish Dancer IV	Woodbridge School	team	Woodbridge School	Class 1A		
14:20	. Volandero Amber Dancer	Woodbridge School	team	Woodbridge School	Class 1A		
14:25	Mushera Westside	Woodbridge School	team	Woodbridge School	Class 1A		
14:30	[·] Cassie	Suffolk Rural		Suffolk Rural Equestrian Academy	Class 1A		
14:35	Hugo	Suffolk Rural		Suffolk Rural Equestrian Academy	Class 1A		

14:40	Quinn	Suffolk Rural		Suffolk Rural Equestrian Academy	Class 1A		
14:45	Josie	Suffolk Rural		Suffolk Rural Equestrian Academy	Class 1A		
	County Open Teams (Prelim section) (up to 2 riders)						
15:00	Irish Dancer IV	Woodbridge School	team	Woodbridge School	Class 2A		
15:05	Malin Spike	Woodbridge School	team	Woodbridge School	Class 2A		
	County Open Prelim Individual. (Prelim 14 (2006) revised 2016)						
15:10	. Highway Robbery	Diss High School	individual		Class 2B		
15:15	Sergeant Roberts	Thomas Mills High School	individual		Class 2B		
	County Team Novice Qualifiers Novice 27 (2007) 2 riders						
15:25	Grannus Top Dollar	Woodbridge School	team	Woodbridge School	Class 2C		
15:30	Firsedge Stockley Blossom	Woodbridge School	team	Woodbridge School	Class 2C		
13.30	County Individual Novice Qualifiers Novice 27 (2007)						
15:35	. Highway Robbery	Diss High School	individual		Class 2D		